

Pachet piese - TRACTOR- CENTRALA TERMICA

I.D.: 69823010

Data publicarii 30.05.22 Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.332,77 RON - 1.332,77 RON

Descriere: Pachet piese: 1 SET COND.INJ.U650 G 1.000 66.39 66.39 12.61 2 ACUM.12*75 ROMBAT PREMIER NOU.. 1.000 336.97 336.97 64.03 3 DEMAROR U650 RED.BK99640 1.000 358.82 358.82 68.18 4 SPRAY PREV.PORNIRE M 1.000 13.45 13.45 2.55 5 ARC U650 PL.AMBR.3116159 1.000 12.61 12.61 2.39 6 LAMPA SEMN.U650 SP.DSP-1I 2.000 25.21 50.42 9.58 7 SPRAY DEGRIPANT BK83002 1.000 12.61 12.61 2.39 8 SOLUTIE MULTIFUNCTIONAL WD-40 600ML 780040 1.000 43.70 43.70 8.30 9 BATERIE FIL.MOT.ARO 26.00.00 2.000 38.66 77.31 14.69 10 SET SEMICUPLE ULEI REM.#20/#20 1.000 65.55 65.55 12.45 11 FILTRU ULEI S+U650 P478 1.000 10.08 10.08 1.92 12 ULEI V.MOTOROIL M40 20L 1.000 177.31 177.31 33.69 13 SAIBA CUPRU I 14 10.000 0.84 8.40 1.60 14 FURTUN ALIM.COMB.#6(P) 1.000 7.56 7.56 1.44 15 CEP SFERIC #14 2.000 4.20 8.40 1.60 16 COLIER 8*12 2.000 2.52 5.04 0.96 17 GRESOR M10*90 COT.H3 5.000 1.68 8.40 1.60 18 GRESOR M6*0 DR.H1 3.000 0.84 2.52 0.48 19 LAMPA SPS-140 SEMN.REM.SP. 2.000 33.62 67.23 12.77